2009 RAM Progressive Fundraising Form

NAME OF STUDENT:

NAME OF PARENT:

MERCHANT(FEE)

Department Stores:
(DB) Sears

(DB) Hbc (The Bay,
Zellers, Home Ouffitters)

(DB) London Drugs

Fuel:
(C) Chevron

(DB) Esso

(DB) Petro-Canada

(NC) Shell

Home Improvement:
(DB) Home Depot

(DB) Home Hardware

(DB) Rona

Grocery Stores:
(DB) MarketPlace IGA

(C) Killarney Market
(DB) Stong's

(C) Fairway Market

Page 1 of 2

2.0%

3.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

3.0%

2.0%

2.0%

3.0%

3.0%

7.0%
3.0%
6.0%

5.0%

CERTIFICATES

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00

$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00

$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$25.00

SCHOOL:

Deadline for order: Monday, November 23, 2009

GARDEN CITY / STEVES / MCKINNEY

CONTACT NUMBER:

TJOTAL

@ A

@ A

@ A

(DB)

(DB)
(DB)
(DB)
(DB)

(DB)

(DB)
(DB)

(DB)

MERCHANT(FEE)

Grocery Stores:
Choices Market

T&T Supermarkets

Specialty Stores:
Aldo

American Eagle
Best Buy
Canadian Tire

Chapters/Indigo/Coles
Coast Mountain Sports
Crabtree and Evelyn
Esquires Coffee

Future Shop

La Senza
M&M Meat Shops

Mark's Work
Wearhouse

Options (Gap, Old Navy,
Banana Republic)
Payless Shoe Source
Pier 1

Roots

Shoppers Drug Mart

Sport Chek

Sport Mart
Staples

Starbucks

DIVISION:

DATE:

7.0%

2.0%

7.0%
6.0%
2.0%
3.0%

10.0%

4.0%
10.0%
10.0%

2.0%

7.0%
3.0%

7.0%

7.0%

7.0%
5.0%
7.0%
3.0%

4.0%

4.0%
3.0%

5.0%

CERTIFICATES

X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

$20.00
$100.00
$250.00
$20.00
$50.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$10.00
$25.00

@ A £ &P P AP & H A £ £

@ A &8 A

& P P P AP P



MERCHANT(FEE) CERTIFICATES TJOTAL MERCHANT(FEE) CERTIFICATES TJOTAL

Specialty Stores: Entertainment:
(DB) Suzy Shier 7.0% X $25.00 $ (DB) Blockbuster 7.0% X $10.00
(C) The Body Shop 5.0% X $25.00 $ X $20.00 $
(DB) Toys 'R' Us 2.0% X $10.00 (DB) Cineplex Odeon 5.0% X $10.00 $
X $25.00 $ (Famous Players,Galaxy,SilverCity,
(DB) Winners 7.0% X $25.00 Colossus,Paramount)
X $50.00 $ (DB) Rogers Video 7.0% X $10.00
Restaurants: X $20.00 $
(DB) Boathouse Restaurants 7.0% X $25.00 Travel & Hotel:
X $50.00 $ (DB) WestJet 5.0% X $100.00
(DB) Burger King 5.0% X $5.00 x  $250.00
X $10.00 $ X $500.00 $
(DB) Cactus Club 7.0% X $25.00 (NC) Whistler Village Inn & 10.0% X $50.00
X $50.00 $ Suites; www.whistlervillageinn.ca X $100.00 $
(DB) Cravings Bistro 10.0% X $25.00 $ Spas:
(DB) Domino's 8.0% X $10.00 (DB) Absolute Spa 7.0% X $50.00
X $25.00 $ www.absolutespa.com X $100.00 $
(DB) Darden Restaurants (DB) pHresh / Mbody Spa 10.0% X $50.00
Olive Garden 7.0% X $25.00 $ www.phreshspa.com X $100.00 $
Red Lobster 7.0% X $25.00 $ www.mbodyspa.com
(DB) Earls 7.0% X $25.00 (DB) Spa Utopia 7.0% X $50.00
X $50.00 $ www.spautopia.ca X $100.00 $
(DB) Keg 7.0% X $25.00 (DB) WaySpa 10.0% X $50.00
X $50.00 $ www.wayspa.com x  $100.00 $
(DB) Kelsey's Multi-Brand 3.0% X $25.00
(Milestone's, Kelsey's, Swiss X $50.00 $ GRAND TOTAL: $
Chalet, Montanna's, Harvey's)
(DB) Moxie's 10.0% X $25.00 $ PAYMENT INFORMATION: Cheque #
(DB) Old Spaghetti Factory 5.0% X $20.00 (Payable to Richmond Association for Montessori or RAM)
Bonus $10 X $25.00 $
(DB) Pizza Pizza 15.0% X $10.00 DB: Declining Balance Shopping Card
X $25.00 $ C: Change Back Shopping Certificate
(DB) Prime Restaurant 7.0% X $25.00 $ NC: No Change Back Shopping Certificate
(Eastside Mario's, Casey's, CANNOT PAY OFF ACCOUNT WITH CARDS OR CERTIFICATES
RD's BBQ Blues,Pat&Mario's,BierMarkt)
(DB) Red Robin 7.0% X $25.00 $ Two great Christmas specials effective Nov 2" until Dec 18" . The Old Spaghetti
(DB) SJ Peppers Bonus $5 10.0% X $25.00 $ Factory is going to include one free $10 gift card with every order of a $25 gift card to be
(DB) Subway 5.0% X $10.00 used between January 1° and March 15", 2010. You can only use one free $10
X $25.00 promotional gift card per visit. Sammy J Pepper is going to include one free $5 gift card
X $50.00 $ with every order of a $25 gift card. This promotional card can be used anytime for up to
(DB) Wendy's Restaurant 3.0% X $10.00 $ two years and you can only use one free $5 promotional gift card per visit.
(DB) White Spot 7.0% X $10.00
X $25.00 $ Feel free to contact the RAM if you have any questions concerning this event.
(C) Triple O's 7.0% X $10.00 $ Please forward your message to the RAM at info@richmondmontessori.ca and visit

our website http://www.richmondmontessori.ca for more details. Thank you!

Page 2 of 2



