2009 RAM Progressive Fundraising Form

Deadline for order: Monday, November 23, 2009

NAME OF STUDENT:	_SCHOOL:	GARDEN CITY / STEVES / MCKINNEY	DIVISION:	
NAME OF PARENT:	CONTACT NU	MBFR.	DATE:	

MERCHANT(FEE) Department Stores:	CERTIFICATE	<u>TOTAL</u>
)% x	\$25.00
	x	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00 \$
(DB) Hbc (The Bay, 3.6	0% x	\$10.00
Zellers, Home Outfitters)	X	\$25.00
,	x	\$50.00
	x	\$100.00 \$
(DB) London Drugs 2.0	0%x	\$25.00
	X	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00 \$
Fuel:		
(C) Chevron 2.)% x	\$10.00
	x	\$25.00 \$
(DB) Esso 2.)% x	\$25.00
	X	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00 \$
(DB) Petro-Canada 3.	0% x	\$25.00
	X	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00 \$
	0% x	\$20.00 \$
Home Improvement:		
(DB) Home Depot 2.	0% x	\$25.00
	X	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00
	X	\$250.00 \$
(DB) Home Hardware 3.	0% x	\$25.00
	X	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00 \$
(DB) Rona 3.	0% x	\$25.00
	X	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00 \$
Grocery Stores:		
· /)% x	\$50.00 \$
)% x	\$25.00 \$
(DB) Stong's 6.)% x	\$50.00
	X	\$100.00
	X	\$500.00 \$
(C) Fairway Market 5.	0% x	\$25.00 \$

	MERCHANT(FEE) Grocery Stores:		CERTIFICATES		<u>TOTAL</u>
(DB)	Choices Market	7.0%	x	\$20.00	
(DD)	Onoices Warket	7.070		\$100.00	
					\$
(DB)	T&T Supermarkets	2.0%	x	\$20.00	Ψ
(22)	ra reapermantete	2.0 70	X	\$50.00	\$
	Specialty Stores:			+	
(DB)	Aldo	7.0%	x	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	American Eagle	6.0%	x	\$25.00	
(DB)		2.0%	x	\$25.00	
(DB)		3.0%	x	\$25.00	
			x	\$50.00	
			x	\$100.00	\$
(DB)	Chapters/Indigo/Coles	10.0%	x	\$20.00	\$
(DB)	Coast Mountain Sports	4.0%	x		\$
(C)	Crabtree and Evelyn	10.0%	x		\$
(DB)	Esquires Coffee	10.0%	x	\$10.00	
			x	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	Future Shop	2.0%	x	\$25.00	
			X	\$50.00	\$
(DB)	La Senza	7.0%	x	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	M&M Meat Shops	3.0%	X	\$10.00	
			X	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	Mark's Work	7.0%	x	\$25.00	\$
	Wearhouse		X	\$50.00	
				\$100.00	\$
(DB)	Options (Gap, Old Navy,	7.0%	X	\$25.00	\$
	Banana Republic)				
(DB)	Payless Shoe Source		x	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	Pier 1	5.0%			\$
(DB)	Roots	7.0%	x	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	Shoppers Drug Mart	3.0%	x	\$25.00	\$
			X		\$
(DB)	Sport Chek	4.0%	X	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	Sport Mart	4.0%	x	\$25.00	\$
(DB)	Staples	3.0%	X	\$25.00	
			x	\$50.00	
				\$100.00	
					\$
(DB)	Starbucks	5.0%	x	\$10.00	
			x	\$25.00	\$

MERCHANT(FEE) Specialty Stores:		CERTIFICATES		<u>TOTAL</u>		
(DB) Suzy Shier	7.0%	Х	\$25.00	\$		
(C) The Body Shop	5.0%	x	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Toys 'R' Us	2.0%	x	\$10.00			
· / ·		x	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Winners	7.0%	X	\$25.00			
		X	\$50.00	\$		
Restaurants:						
(DB) Boathouse Restaurants	7.0%	X	\$25.00			
		X	\$50.00	\$		
(DB) Burger King	5.0%	X	\$5.00			
		X	\$10.00	\$		
(DB) Cactus Club	7.0%	X	\$25.00			
		X	\$50.00	\$		
(DB) Cravings Bistro	10.0%	X	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Domino's	8.0%	X	\$10.00			
		X	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Darden Restaurants						
Olive Garden	7.0%		\$25.00	\$		
Red Lobster	7.0%	X	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Earls	7.0%	X	\$25.00			
		X	\$50.00	\$		
(DB) Keg	7.0%	X	\$25.00			
		X	\$50.00	\$		
(DB) Kelsey's Multi-Brand	3.0%	X	\$25.00			
(Milestone's, Kelsey's, Swiss		X	\$50.00	\$		
Chalet, Montanna's, Harvey's)						
(DB) Moxie's	10.0%		\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Old Spaghetti Factory	5.0%	X	\$20.00			
Bonus \$10		X	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Pizza Pizza	15.0%	X	\$10.00			
		X	\$25.00			
(DB) Prime Restaurant	7.0%	X	\$25.00	\$		
(Eastside Mario's, Casey's,						
RD's BBQ Blues,Pat&Mario's						
(DB) Red Robin	7.0%	X	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) SJ Peppers Bonus \$5	10.0%	x	\$25.00	\$		
(DB) Subway	5.0%	X	\$10.00			
		X	\$25.00			
		X	\$50.00	\$		
(DB) Wendy's Restaurant	3.0%	x	\$10.00	\$		
(DB) White Spot	7.0%	X	\$10.00			
		X	\$25.00	\$		
(C) Triple O's	7.0%	x	\$10.00	\$		

	MERCHANT(FEE) Entertainment:		CERTIFICATES	<u> </u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
(DB)	Blockbuster	7.0%	x	\$10.00	
			X	\$20.00	\$
(DB)	Cineplex Odeon	5.0%	x	\$10.00	\$
	(Famous Players, Galaxy, Silver)	City,			
	Colossus,Paramount)				
(DB)	Rogers Video	7.0%	X	\$10.00	
			x	\$20.00	\$
	Travel & Hotel:				
(DB)	WestJet	5.0%	x	\$100.00	
			X	\$250.00	
			x	\$500.00	\$
(NC)	Whistler Village Inn &	10.0%	X	\$50.00	
	Suites; www.whistlervillageinn.c	a	x	\$100.00	\$
	Spas:				
(DB)	Absolute Spa	7.0%	x	\$50.00	
	www.absolutespa.com		X	\$100.00	\$
(DB)	pHresh / Mbody Spa	10.0%	X	\$50.00	
	www.phreshspa.com		X	\$100.00	\$
	www.mbodyspa.com				
(DB)	Spa Utopia	7.0%	X	\$50.00	
	www.spautopia.ca		X	\$100.00	\$
(DB)	WaySpa	10.0%	X	\$50.00	
	www.wayspa.com		x	\$100.00	\$

PAYMENT INFORMATION: Cheque #_______
(Payable to Richmond Association for Montessori or RAM)

DB: Declining Balance Shopping Card
C: Change Back Shopping Certificate
NC: No Change Back Shopping Certificate

GRAND TOTAL:

CANNOT PAY OFF ACCOUNT WITH CARDS OR CERTIFICATES

Two great Christmas specials effective Nov 2nd until Dec 18th. The Old Spaghetti Factory is going to include one free \$10 gift card with every order of a \$25 gift card to be used between January 1st and March 15th, 2010. You can only use one free \$10 promotional gift card per visit. Sammy J Pepper is going to include one free \$5 gift card with every order of a \$25 gift card. This promotional card can be used anytime for up to two years and you can only use one free \$5 promotional gift card per visit.

Feel free to contact the RAM if you have any questions concerning this event. Please forward your message to the RAM at info@richmondmontessori.ca and visit our website http://www.richmondmontessori.ca for more details. Thank you!